
DATE 

12-07-2021 
13-Jul 

21-07-2021 
15-08-2021 
19-08-2021 
30-08-2021 

09-08-2021 
02-10-2021 
06-10-2021 

11/10/2021 to 07/11/2021 
19-10-2021 
09-11-2021 

10-11-2021 

19-11-2021 

25-12-2021 
26/12/2021 to 31/12/2021 

01-01-2022 
01-01-2022 

03/01/22 to 07/01/22 
12-01-2022 

23-01-2022 

26-01-2022 
04-02-2022 

05-02-2022 
12-02-2022 
14-02-2022 

01-03-2022 

17/03/22 
18-03-2022 
19-03-2022 

10-04-2022 

13/04/22 
14-04-2022 
14-04-2022 
15-04-2022 

15-04-2022 

17/04/22 to 04/05/22 
01-05-2022 

03-05-2022 

04-05-2022 

09-05-2022 

05-10-2022 

14/05/22 to 28/05/22 

CHOPRA KAMAL PAUL SMRITI MAHAVIDYALAYA 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR: 2021-2022(Tentative) 

EVENTS 

Rathajatra 
Birthday of Poet Bhanu Bhakt 

ld-Uz-Zoha (Bakrid) 
Independence Day 

Muharram 
Janmastami 

Teachers' Day 
Birthday of Gandhiji 

Mahalaya 
Puja Vacation 

Fateha Duaz Daham 
Day before Chhat Puja 

Chhat Puja 
Birthday of Guru Nanak 

Christmas Day 
Winter Recess 
New Year's Day 

Recitation Competition 
Internal Exam: 1st, 3rd, 5th Semester 

Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 

Birthday of Netaji 
Republic Day 

Day before Saraswati Puja 
Saraswati Puja (Shree Panchami) 

College Sports 
Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma 

Shivaratri 
Class, Celebration ofBasanta Utsav 

Doljatra 
Holi (Day after Doljatra 

Birthday of Shri Shri Harichand Thakur 
Class + Celebration of Birth Anniversay of Ambedkar 

Birthday of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 
Mahavir Jayanti 

Good Friday 
Bengali New Year's Day 

Class suspend for Summer Recess 
May Day 
ld-U|-Fitar 

Addl. Day in connection with Ild-U-Fitar 
Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore 

Class, Celebration of Rabindra Jayanti 
Internal Exam.: 2nd, 4th, 6th Semester 

Teacher-In-Gharge 

Chopra Kamala Paul Smnu 

ORGANIZED BY/HOLIDAY 

Mahavidyalaya 
Chopra, Utar Dinajpur 

Holiday 
Holiday 
Holiday 
Holiday 
Holiday 

Teachers-Students jointly(Online) 
Holiday 

Holiday 
Holiday 

Vacation 

Holiday 
Holiday 
Holiday 
Holiday 
Holiday 
Recess 

Holiday 
Cultural Committee 

Exam. Committee 
Holiday 
Holiday 
Holiday 

Holiday 
Holiday 

Sports Committee 
Holiday 
Holiday 

Cultural Committee 
Holiday 
Holiday 
Holiday 

Dept. of Pol.Sc. 
Holiday 
Holiday 
Holiday 
Holiday 
Holiday 
Holiday 
Holiday 
Holiday 
Holiday 

Cultural Committee 
Exam. Committee 



24/05/22 
16-05-2022 

21/06/22 

Najrul Jayanti 
Buddha Purnima 

International Yoga Day 
Tentative NBU Exam: December- 1st, 3rd, 5th Semester 

June- 2nd, 4th, 6th Semester 

Cultural Committee 

NSS & NCC 

Teacher-in-Carge 

Chopra 
Kamala Faul 

Smrit 

Mahavicyalaya 

Holiday 

Chopra, Uttar Dinajpur 
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